Proud to be an **IREIBA**TM Member

Indiana's premiere organization created to encourage the efforts of the Independent Real Estate Broker and those who support them through their own businesses

When you work with an IREIBA™ Member you work with a professional

I AM ONE ... WE ARE MANY!

Independent Brokers

Indiana Small Business Owners

Each office independently owned



Visit us on the Web

www.IREIBA.com

for a listing of **IREIBA™** Members Brokers & Affiliates

IREIBATM

Indiana Real Estate Independent Brokers Association

IREIBA™ is a totally independent, self-funding, registered non-profit organization owned, operated and managed by its members

NETWORK OF INDEPENDENT BROKERS

RESIDENTIAL • COMMERCIAL

Experienced • Trained • Connected



Our Affiliate Members & their services include:

Appraisers • Home Inspectors
Loan Officers & Lenders • Title Insurance
Home Service Warranty • Home Insurance
Contractors - Flooring, Repair & Restoration
Real Estate Educators & Instructors

Proud to be an IREIBATM Member





IREIBATM

Indiana Real Estate
Independent Brokers Association

2001 - 2024

Working Together • Independently

www.IREIBA.com

BUYers SELLers Investors



Your Benefits in using an Independent Broker:

Work with an Owner

Independents are Self-Employed Business Owners

Truly Personalized Service

Many Offer Customized Programs

60% of the MIBOR Members are Independents

More Homes are Sold annually by Independents than by all the franchise agents combined

Our ONLY Boss is YOU!



Calling All INDEPENDENT Brokers ...

This League's for YOU!

- > Founded in March 2001
- Open to all Indiana Independent Real Estate Licensees

MIBOR, BOR, IAR, NAR membership is encouraged, but not required

- Monthly meetings in Indy
- Networking opportunities
- Peer support
- Education & Training



A League of Independents, For Independents, Run by Independents

We don't create Independents ~ We support them!

Monthly Meetings • 3rd Tuesday

Location Varies, but often at
MIBOR Building - 1912 N Meridian St Indy
Check Our Website for Updates

10:00 AM-10:30 AM Networking & Registration 10:30 AM-12:00 PM Meeting & Program Free Parking & Breakfast Bites

for more info:

VP Membership • Rochelle Perkins • 765.609.7316 VP Programs • Natalie Hightower • 317.490.1849 President • Dee A Young • 317.590.8059

IREIBATM Members

Active 2023 Members Include over 90

- Broker/Owners
- Broker/Agents
- Affiliates/Vendors

Calling All AFFILIATES ...

Connect monthly with Loyal **IREIBA**™ Members

Brokers who can
call their own shots ~

True Decision Makers!

Work with professionals

Who would want to work with You

Your Membership Provides:

- Extra Website Exposureon our site www.IREIBA.com
- ✓ Your Name & Photo
- ✓ Your Company Logo & Info
- ✓ A Direct Link to Your Website

2024 Annual Dues \$50 Broker/Owners \$50 Broker/Agents \$50 Affiliates

